
NHHIP / IH 45 / PS&E FOR SEGMENTS 3C-4 & 2A (Virtual)
10AM
12PM
2 HRS

Email
John.Mosaffa@txdot.gov
Kimlinh.Nguyen@txdot.gov

JThompson2@jmt.com
Michael.Kozman@txdot.gov
JoeW@mcgray.com
connie.mckibben@tylin.com
mfleegal@rjrivera.com
ksimpson@OTHON.COM
Ahsan@bridgefarmer.com
Suresh.Parvatoja@sriramallc.com
spatil@WhiteHawkMail.com
courtney@isaniconsultants.com
Colt.Amberg@parsons.com
KRangel@Landtech-Inc.com
jacqueline.rivers@tylin.com
season@rjrivera.com
Brett.McLeod@txdot.gov

kenneth.saindon@tylin.com
Jason.Richter@hdrinc.com
MEstes@pape-dawson.com
siobhan.albert@chickenango.com
Susan.Nidam@hdrinc.com
djoy@schnabel-eng.com
zahidul.siddique@infratech-us.com
Paul.Bright@tedsi.com
JBostick@bgeinc.com
Bill.Fleming@hdrinc.com
Erdal.Karataylioglu@parsons.com
ed.palacio@tylin.com
raj@transcendengineers.com
MMontgomery@walterpmoore.com
aroshanfekr@cascade-civil.com
Amber.Arthur@parsons.com
KBrooks@WhiteHawkMail.com
Pablo.Gomez@terracon.com

Meeting title
Start time
End time
Meeting duration

Participants 
John Mosaffa
Kimlinh Nguyen
Chris M. Gilstrap 
Thompson, Julia
Michael Kozman
Joe Webber
Connie McKibben
Midaly Fleegal
Kate Simpson
Mansoor Ahsan
Suresh Parvatoja Siddharth 
Patil
Courtney Adams
Amberg, Colt [US-US] Kayla 
Rangel
Jacqueline Rivers
Shelly Eason
Brett McLeod
Richard's OtterPilot
Srini Sangineni, Othon 
Kenneth Saindon
Richter, Jason
Matt Estes @PD
Siobhan Albert
Nidam, Susan
Dipta Mitra Joy
Zahidul Siddique
Paul E. Bright
Jeff Bostick
Fleming, Bill Karataylioglu, 
Erdal [US-US] Ed Palacio
Raj Basavaraju
Morgan Montgomery
Ali Roshanfekr
Arthur, Amber [US-US] Kim 
Brooks
Bakaitis, Pablo G

Virtual Attendance 

® 
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Rachel Mann rmann@OTHON.COM
Miller, Annette Annette.Miller@kimley-horn.com
Tatyana Bastrygina TatyanaBastrygina@Beyondet.com
Peter Kau peter.kau@consoreng.com
Peterson Dayan Peterson.Dayan@bridgefarmer.com
Laura Fuller lfuller@consoreng.com
Ed Majano
Andrew Tubb Andrew.Tubb@bridgefarmer.com
Bagha, Mohamed MBagha@mbakerintl.com
David Zuhlke david.zuhlke@consoreng.com
Luis A. González LGonzalez@pgal.com
Nishant Dayal Nishant.Dayal@Railpros.com
Karen Kubos kkubos@consoreng.com
Alayne Bryant abryant@LandTech-Inc.com
Cao, Nikole NCao@jmt.com
Felipe Jaramillo Felipe@deconeng.com
Tenney, Sean [US-US] Sean.Tenney@parsons.com
Amanda Menjivar amanda@transcendengineers.com
Jackie Sartor jackie@foresightpes.com
Swetha Parvatoja Swetha.Parvatoja@sriramallc.com
Angelica Gonzalez asgonzalez@bec-inc.com
Zina Schwartz zschwartz@consoreng.com
Inas Aweidah iaweidah@dccm.com
Chandar, Geetha gchandar@wrallp.com
Jenny Alonso
Gaurav Garg ggarg@cascade-civil.com
Linwood, Yan Yan.Linwood@kimley-horn.com
Larry Holtgreive
Kojo Mensah kojo.mensah@bridgefarmer.com
Darrin Willer dwiller@dccm.com
Ruplinger, Russell Russell.Ruplinger@stantec.com
Kriton Theodoridis ktheodoridis@lja.com
3. In-Meeting Activities
Name Email
John Mosaffa John.Mosaffa@txdot.gov
Kimlinh Nguyen Kimlinh.Nguyen@txdot.gov
Kimlinh Nguyen Kimlinh.Nguyen@txdot.gov
Chris M. Gilstrap
Thompson, Julia JThompson2@jmt.com
Thompson, Julia JThompson2@jmt.com
Michael Kozman Michael.Kozman@txdot.gov
Joe Webber JoeW@mcgray.com
Connie McKibben connie.mckibben@tylin.com
Midaly Fleegal mfleegal@rjrivera.com
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Kate Simpson ksimpson@OTHON.COM
Mansoor Ahsan Ahsan@bridgefarmer.com
Suresh Parvatoja Suresh.Parvatoja@sriramallc.com
Siddharth Patil spatil@WhiteHawkMail.com
Courtney Adams courtney@isaniconsultants.com
Amberg, Colt [US-US] Colt.Amberg@parsons.com
Kayla Rangel KRangel@Landtech-Inc.com
Jacqueline Rivers jacqueline.rivers@tylin.com
Shelly Eason season@rjrivera.com
Brett McLeod Brett.McLeod@txdot.gov
Richard's OtterPilot
Srini Sangineni, Othon
Kenneth Saindon kenneth.saindon@tylin.com
Richter, Jason Jason.Richter@hdrinc.com
Matt Estes @PD MEstes@pape-dawson.com
Siobhan Albert siobhan.albert@chickenango.com
Nidam, Susan Susan.Nidam@hdrinc.com
Dipta Mitra Joy djoy@schnabel-eng.com
Zahidul Siddique zahidul.siddique@infratech-us.com
Paul E. Bright Paul.Bright@tedsi.com
Jeff Bostick JBostick@bgeinc.com
Fleming, Bill Bill.Fleming@hdrinc.com
Karataylioglu, Erdal [US-US] Erdal.Karataylioglu@parsons.com
Ed Palacio ed.palacio@tylin.com
Raj Basavaraju raj@transcendengineers.com
Morgan Montgomery MMontgomery@walterpmoore.com
Ali Roshanfekr aroshanfekr@cascade-civil.com
Arthur, Amber [US-US] Amber.Arthur@parsons.com
Kim Brooks KBrooks@WhiteHawkMail.com
Bakaitis, Pablo G Pablo.Gomez@terracon.com
Rachel Mann rmann@OTHON.COM
Miller, Annette Annette.Miller@kimley-horn.com
Tatyana Bastrygina TatyanaBastrygina@Beyondet.com
Peter Kau peter.kau@consoreng.com
Peterson Dayan Peterson.Dayan@bridgefarmer.com
Laura Fuller lfuller@consoreng.com
Ed Majano
Andrew Tubb Andrew.Tubb@bridgefarmer.com
Bagha, Mohamed MBagha@mbakerintl.com
David Zuhlke david.zuhlke@consoreng.com
Luis A. González LGonzalez@pgal.com
Luis A. González LGonzalez@pgal.com
Nishant Dayal Nishant.Dayal@Railpros.com
Karen Kubos kkubos@consoreng.com
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Alayne Bryant abryant@LandTech-Inc.com
Cao, Nikole NCao@jmt.com
Felipe Jaramillo Felipe@deconeng.com
Tenney, Sean [US-US] Sean.Tenney@parsons.com
Amanda Menjivar amanda@transcendengineers.com
Jackie Sartor jackie@foresightpes.com
Swetha Parvatoja Swetha.Parvatoja@sriramallc.com
Angelica Gonzalez asgonzalez@bec-inc.com
Zina Schwartz zschwartz@consoreng.com
Inas Aweidah iaweidah@dccm.com
Chandar, Geetha gchandar@wrallp.com
Jenny Alonso
Gaurav Garg ggarg@cascade-civil.com
Linwood, Yan Yan.Linwood@kimley-horn.com
Larry Holtgreive
Kojo Mensah kojo.mensah@bridgefarmer.com
Darrin Willer dwiller@dccm.com
Ruplinger, Russell Russell.Ruplinger@stantec.com
Kriton Theodoridis ktheodoridis@lja.com
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